## Anx B-Work Completion Report

r

$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Company	Dr.Nrk BioTech Pvt Ltd	ech Pvt Ltd	Name of contractor	MD.Khoodus		Sl. No. site bills reg.	ills reg.	204	
$ \begin{array}{                                    $	Project/site	Nextopolis		Nature of work	Eco Drain Pipe portable to	101	Dt. site bills 1	reg.	25.03.2024	
	Block no.			Work done from date			M-codex bill	D.		
WO date     Image: Contractor bill no.     Contractor bill no.     Cist bill required?     Amount       SL No.     Exit Moor no     Petalis of work     Details of work     NIS3 I     16.00     R ht     Amount       2     PVC Pipe laying for Tot Lot area Gardening     130.000     R ft     MIS3 I     15.000     2.250.00       4     MS     1 abour Quaters bathroom with WC     3.000     Nos     PB12 6     650.00     1.950.00       5     PVC Pipe laying for Tot Lot area Gardening     130.000     Nos     PB12 6     650.00     1.950.00       6     MS     PS12 6     PS0.00     Nos     PB12 6     650.00     1.950.00       6     MS     PS12 6     PS0.00     Nos     PB12 6     650.00     1.950.00       6     MS     PS12 6     PS0.00     Nos     PS12 6     0.00     0.00       7     MS12 7     PS12 6     PS10 6     PS10 6     0.00     0.00       7     MS12 7     PS12 6     PS10 7     PS12 6     0.00     0.00     0.00 <th>WO no.</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>Work done to date</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>WO issued ?</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	WO no.			Work done to date			WO issued ?			
SI. No.Unit/floor noDetails of workOtyUnitsRate IDRate IDRate IDRate IDRate IDRate IDAnount14"eco drain Pipe Laying for Tot Lot area Gardening4"eco drain Pipe Laying for Tot Lot area Gardening150.000RftMIS11715.002.230.002PVC Pipe laying for Tot Lot area Gardening150.000RftMIS11715.002.230.003Hour Quaters bathroom with WC3.000NosPB126650.001.090.006Hour Quaters bathroom with WC3.000NosPB126650.001.0006Hour Quaters bathroom with WC1010100.007Hour Quaters bathroom with WC1010100.0010Hour Quaters bathroom with WC101010106Hour Quaters bathroom with WC101010101010Hour Quaters bathroom with WC101010101010Hour Quaters bathroom with WC101010101010Hour Quaters bathroom with WC101010101010Hour Quaters bathroom with WCHour Quaters bathroom with WC10101010Hour QuatersHour Quaters Add GST Quaters10101010Hour QuatersApproved by QS teamApproved by Director/E&D team7.400.0010Hort Cont QuatersInte:Sign:1010	WO date			Contractor bill no.			<b>GST</b> bill requ	uired?		
	SI. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work		Qiy	Units	Rate ID	Rate ,	Amount
	1		4" eco drain Pipe Laying fo	or portable toilets		200.000	RĤ	<b>MIS134</b>	16.00	3,200.00
3I abour Quaters bathroom with WC3.000NosPB126650.001,950.0040.000.0050.0060.0070.0060.0070.0090.009 <td>2</td> <td></td> <td>PVC Pipe laying for Tot Le</td> <td>ot area Gardening</td> <td></td> <td>150.000</td> <td>Rft</td> <td>MIS117</td> <td>15.00</td> <td>2,250.00</td>	2		PVC Pipe laying for Tot Le	ot area Gardening		150.000	Rft	MIS117	15.00	2,250.00
	3		Labour Quaters bathroom	with WC		3.000	Nos	PB126	650.00	1,950.00
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	4									00.00
	5									00.00
7     8     0.00       8     9     9     9     9     9     0.00       9     10     10     10     10     0.00     0.00       10     10     10     10     10     10     0.00     0.00       10     10     10     10     10     10     10     0.00 </td <td>9</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>00.00</td>	9									00.00
8     0.00       9     1     1     1     0.00       10     10     1     1     1     0.00       10     10     1     1     1     0.00       10     10     1     1     1     1     0.00       10     10     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     0 </td <td>2</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>00.00</td>	2									00.00
9     0	8									00.00
10     0.00       Total     7,400.00       Add GST @     0.00       Remarks:     Total amount including taxes for work done     7,400.00       Remarks:     Total amount including taxes for work done     7,400.00       Sign:     Approved by QS team     Approved by Director/E&D team     7,400.00       Sign:     Approved by Director/E&D team     Date:     Date:     Date:	6									0.00
Total     7,400.00       Remarks:     Add GST @     0.00       Remarks:     Total amount including taxes for work done     7,400.00       Remarks:     Total amount including taxes for work done     7,400.00       Remarks:     Total amount including taxes for work done     7,400.00       Remarks:     Total amount including taxes for work done     7,400.00       Remarks:     Sign:     Date:     0.00       Date:     Date:     Date:     Date:     Date:	10									0.00
Add GST @ 0.00   Remarks: Total amount including taxes for work done 7,400.00   Remarks: Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team 7,400.00   Remarks: Sign: Date: Date:									Total	7,400.00
Total amount including taxes for work done 7,400.00   Remarks: Total amount including taxes for work done 7,400.00   Remarks: Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team   Approved by project manager Sign: Sign:   Sign: Oate: Date:								Add GST @		0.00
Remarks: Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team   Approved by project manager Sign: Sign:   Sign: Sign: Date:						Total	amount incl	uding taxes f	or work done	7,400.00
Approved by project manager     Approved by QS team     Approved by Director/E&D team       Sign:     Sign:     Sign:     Director/E&D team       Date:     October 2020200     Date:     Date:	Remarks:									
Sign: Sign: Sign: Sign: Date: Date: Date:	Approved by	v project mana	ger	Approved by QS team		-	Approved by	Director/E&I	) team	
Date: Date: Date: Date:	Sign:	ALL I	4	Sign:			Sign:			
	Date:	Pu	al carled a	Date:		-	Date:			
	E&D member to days of work con	be taken. 7. Directs apletion (with or wi	E&D member to be taken. 7. Director melude – Sohum, Anand Menu (10) Un1 + UNIX), Such (10) UNIX), S	s to send scanned copy of bill to site	copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier)	tractors must su	thmit original bills	s at HO (can be so	nt by courier).	

Company Name: Project Name:							
	Dr NRK Biotech pvt Itd						
	Nextopolis					Approved By:	KVR-Appa Rao
	Eco Drain pipe laying for portable toilets					Sign	100
me:	MD.Khoodus					H.	Ar
Prepared By:	S.Shravya						
Date:	25.03.2024						
		A	8	υ	٥	E=AxBxCxD	
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Breadth	Height	s,oN	Total Quantity	Units
1 4" eco drain pipe laying	4" eco drain pipe laying for portable toilets	200.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	200.00	RA
2 PVC pipe laying	Pipe line for tot lor area gardening	150.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	150.00	Rft
3 Portable Toilets	Labour Quaters bathroom with WC	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	Nos
				-			

Estimate Sheet						
Company Name:	Dr NRK Biotech pvt Itd					
Project Name:	Nextopolis			Approved By:	Approved By: KVR Appa Rao	
Work Description:	Eco Drain pipe laying for portable toilets			Sign	4	
Contractor Name:	MD.Khoodus				10.	
Prepared By:	S.Shravya					
Date:	25.03.2024					
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Percentage	Total amount
1 4" eco drain pipe laying	4" eco dra	200.00	Rft	16		3,200.00
2 PVC pipe laying	Pipe line for tot lot area gardening	150.00	Rft	15		2,250.00
3 Portable Toilets	Labour Quaters bathroom with WC	3.00	Nos	650		1,950.00
						7,400.00
Inwords:-	Seven thousand four hundred only					